
Freestyle event services, inc.

1030 Carrier Parkway Ave

Bakersfield, CA 93308

Phone (661)324-1234
info@freestyleevents.com
FreestyleEvents.com

AV ORDER FORM 
 WORLD AG EXPO® 2026

Dear Exhibitor,

Freestyle Event Services, Inc. is excited to continue our partnership with 
the International Agri-Center® as the Official Audio-Visual Service provider 
for the World Ag Expo® in Tulare, CA. We are looking forward to working 
with you as an exhibitor to help make your booth/displays eye-catching and 
exciting through the use of video displays, audio systems, and more.

Attached is a listing of our most-commonly requested items. Additional 
multimedia equipment not listed is available upon request. All pricing is for 
the duration of the Expo. We will also be on-site during the Expo and 
available for any troubleshooting needs that may occur.

Orders must be paid in full prior to the World Ag Expo® and can be 
processed over the telephone with a credit card, through the mail, by 
check, or by filling out the attached order form. Please feel free to e-mail us 
at info@freestyleevents.com or call our office at (661) 324-1234 If you 
have any questions. Payments made retain and reserve equipment and 
staff, therefore, all payments are non-refundable.

We encourage you to place your order early. Orders received before 
November 15th 2025 will have a reduced rate. Orders placed after 
January 15th 2026, will incur an increased rate. Orders placed after 
February 1st 2026,  will incur an additional $250 rush fee.

All pricing is based on a 3-day rental with Setup on the Saturday & Sunday prior to 
the show. 

Thank you for your order and we look forward to meeting you at the Expo!

mailto:info@freestyleevents.com


freestyle event services, inc.

1030 Carrier Parkway Ave

Bakersfield, CA 93308

Phone (661)324-1234
info@freestyleevents.com
freestyleevents.com

AV ORDER FORM 
 WORLD AG EXPO® 2026

 ITEM                                                          BEFORE 11/15  STANDARD  AFTER 01/15    QTY            COST

50” TV Video Display (Must select TV stand)


70” TV Video Display (Must select TV stand)


Dual Pole TV Floor Stand


Tabletop TV Stand


USB Media Player (up to 1080i)  

4K USB Media Player (require d for 4K Content) 

Power Strip


Lockable iPad Stand (Confirm fitment) 

HDMI Cable - Select Size:    10’      15’       

$400


$700


$125


$50


$125


$225


$25


$175


$10

_________


_________


_________


_________


_________


_________


_________


_________


_________

_________


_________


_________


_________


_________


_________


_________


_________


_________

Additional Items Upon Request
Audio/PA Systems
Specialty Lighting
LED Video Wall Displays
Pipe and Drape
Additional TV Sizes
Trade Show Truss Structures & Rigging
Other audio/visual & special requests

Sub-Total: ______________________
+ Delivery, Setup & Removal: $350

+ Total: ________________________

Orders placed after February 1st 2026,  will incur an additional 
$250 rush fee.

Company Name______________________________________________________________________________ 

Pavilion____________________________________________________Booth Number_____________________ 

Address____________________________________________________________________________________ 

City_________________________________________________________________State___________________ 

County_________________________________________________ Phone_______________________________ 

Email__________________________________________Contact Name ________________________________ 

Credit Card#__________________________________________ expiration____________ Code______________ 

AMOUNT TO CHARGE _______________

$460


$805


$144


$58


$144


$259


$29


$202


$12

$506


$886


$159


$64


$159


$285


$32


$223


$14

mailto:info@freestyleevents.com

	AMOUNT TO CHARGE: 
	506: 
	886: 
	159: 
	64: 
	159_2: 
	285: 
	32: 
	223: 
	14: 
	COST 1: 
	COST 2: 
	COST 3: 
	COST 4: 
	COST 5: 
	COST 6: 
	COST 7: 
	COST 8: 
	COST 9: 
	SubTotal: 
	Total: 
	Booth Number: 
	State: 
	Phone: 
	Contact Name: 
	expiration: 
	Code: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 


