Freestyle event services, inc. 1030 Carrier Parkway Ave Bakersfield, CA 93308

Phone (661)324-1234 info@freestyleevents.com FreestyleEvents.com

Dear Exhibitor,

Freestyle Event Services, Inc. is excited to continue our partnership with the International Agri-Center® as the Official Audio-Visual Service provider for the World Ag Expo® in Tulare, CA. We are looking forward to working with you as an exhibitor to help make your booth/displays eye-catching and exciting through the use of video displays, audio systems, and more.

Attached is a listing of our most-commonly requested items. Additional multimedia equipment not listed is available upon request. All pricing is for the duration of the Expo. We will also be on-site during the Expo and available for any troubleshooting needs that may occur.

Orders must be paid in full prior to the World Ag Expo® and can be processed over the telephone with a credit card, through the mail, by check, or by filling out the attached order form. Please feel free to e-mail us at info@freestyleevents.com or call our office at (661) 324-1234 If you have any questions. Payments made retain and reserve equipment and staff, therefore, all payments are non-refundable.

We encourage you to place your order early. Orders received before **November 15th 2025** will have a reduced rate. Orders placed after **January 15th 2026**, will incur an increased rate. Orders placed after **February 1st 2026**, will incur an additional \$250 rush fee.

All pricing is based on a 3-day rental with Setup on the Saturday & Sunday prior to the show.

Thank you for your order and we look forward to meeting you at the Expo!



WORLD AG EXPO® 2026

AV ORDER FORM

freestyle event services, inc.

1030 Carrier Parkway Ave
Bakersfield. CA 93308

Phone (661)324-1234 info@freestyleevents.com freestyleevents.com

Bakersfield, CA 93308				freestyleeve	ents.com	
ITEM	FORE 11/15	STANDARD	AFTER 01/15	5 QTY	COST	
50" TV Video Display (Must select TV stand)	\$400	\$460	\$506			
70" TV Video Display (Must select TV stand)	\$700	\$805	\$886			
Dual Pole TV Floor Stand	\$125	\$144	\$159			
Tabletop TV Stand	\$50	\$58	\$64			
USB Media Player (up to 1080i)	\$125	\$144	\$159			
4K USB Media Player (require d for 4K Conte	<i>nt)</i> \$225	\$259	\$285			
Power Strip	\$25	\$29	\$32			
Lockable iPad Stand (Confirm fitment)	\$175	\$202	\$223			
HDMI Cable - Select Size: 10' 15'	\$10	\$12	\$14			
Additional Items Upon Request	Sub-Total:					
Audio/PA Systems	_	Setup & Re	moval: \$350			
Specialty Lighting		_		26 will incl	ır an addit	ional
LED Video Wall Displays	Orders placed after February 1st 2 0 \$250 rush fee.		ruary 15t 20	20, WIII IIICU	ii an additi	IOHai
Pipe and Drape						
Additional TV Sizes	+ Total:					
Trade Show Truss Structures & Rigging						
Other audio/visual & special requests						
Company Name						
Pavilion			_Booth Numbe	<u>۲</u>		
Address						
City				State		
County		Pho	one			
Email	Contact Name					
Credit Card#		expira	tion	Code		
AMOUNT TO CHARGE						